
 

 

  Applicable to Year: 

Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Mon 6th Jan Back to School – 8.55am        

 Y6 Forest Schools - PM        

 Y4 Wider Opportunities Music – remember instrument! PM        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Weds 8th Jan ‘Artis’ performing arts workshops        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Thurs 9th Jan Rock Steady Music        
Fri 10th Jan DR Sports After School Club – KS2 Football        
Sun 12th Jan Catenian Disco, Charlton Lodge on the Moor, 14:00-16:00        

Mon 13th Jan Y5 Forest Schools – PM        
 Y4 Wider Opportunities Music – remember instrument! PM        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Weds 15th Jan ‘Artis’ performing arts workshops        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Thurs 16th Jan Rock Steady Music        
Fri 17th Jan Y3/Y4 Swimming - PM        
 DR Sports After School Club – KS2 Football        

Mon 20th Jan African Drumming Workshops        
 Y4 Forest Schools - AM        
 Rec Forest Schools - PM        
 Y4 Wider Opportunities Music – remember instrument! PM        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Tues 21st Jan ‘Numbers at Work’ workshop        
Weds 22nd Jan ‘Artis’ performing arts workshops        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Thurs 23rd Jan Rock Steady Music        
 Sports Hall Athletics, Knutsford Academy, 14:45-17:00        
Fri 24th Jan Y3/Y4 Swimming - PM        
 DR Sports After School Club – KS2 Football        
 PTA Movie Night, School Hall        
Sun 26th Jan Enrolment Mass, St Vincent’s Church 11am        
Mon 27th Jan Y3 Forest Schools - PM        
 Y4 Wider Opportunities Music – remember instrument! PM        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Weds 29th Jan ‘Artis’ performing arts workshops        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Thurs 30th Jan Rock Steady Music        
Fri 31st Jan Y3/Y4 Swimming - PM        

 DR Sports After School Club – KS2 Football        
Mon 3rd Feb Y2 Forest Schools - PM        
 Y4 Wider Opportunities Music – remember instrument! PM        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Tues 4th Feb Informal meeting for parents about academy conversion, 18:00        
Weds 5th Feb ‘Artis’ performing arts workshops        
 DR Sports After School Club        

Thurs 6th Feb Rock Steady Music        
 Y1/Y2 Little Champions, Knutsford Academy 4pm-5pm        
Fri 7th Feb Y3/Y4 Swimming - PM        
 DR Sports After School Club – KS2 Football        

Mon 10th Feb Y1 Forest Schools - PM        
 Y4 Wider Opportunities Music – remember instrument! PM        
 DR Sports After School Club        
Tues 11th Feb Internet Safety Day        
Weds 12th Feb ‘Artis’ performing arts workshops        
 ‘Stay and Read’, 15:00-15:20        
 DR Sports After School Club        
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Thurs 13th Feb Rock Steady Music        
Fri 14th Feb Y3/Y4 Swimming - PM        
 DR Sports After School Club – KS2 Football        
 Break up for half term, 3.25pm        
 HALF TERM        
Mon 24th Feb INSET Day – no school for children        
Tues 25th Feb Back to School, 8.55am        
 Young Voices Concert, School Choir. 12:30-22:30        
         
Tues 11th March Y3 Retreat to St Nicholas Catholic High School        
Thurs 6th March World Book Day        
Weds 19th 
March 

Y5/Y6 residential to Robinwood, Wrexham (2 nights) 
       

Tues 1st April  Parents Evening, 4pm-6.30pm        
Thurs 3rd April Parents Evening, 4pm-6.30pm        
Fri 4th April Break up for Easter holidays, 15:25        

 
It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for any last-minute changes to this schedule 


